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For everyone working with chocolate
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Vegetarians

CODE

SCFO915A
SCF0921A
SCFO774P
SCF07808B
SCFO780P
SCF0790
SCFO446
SCFO0449
SCF0451
SCF0453
SCF0455
SCF0456

SCF0459

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK
Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

21st Nov 2024, 08:59

Vegans

DESCRIPTION

Freeze Dried Raspberry Whole
Freeze Dried Strawberry Diced
Freeze Dried Strawberry Halves
Freeze Dried Raspberry Powder
Freeze Dried Raspberry Powder
Beetroot Powder

Mango Spray Dried Powder
Blackcurrant Spray Dried Powder
Elderberry Spray Dried Powder
Passion Fruit Spray Dried Powder
Raspberry Spray Dried Powder
Strawberry Spray Dried Powder

Matcha Green Tea Powder
Ground Matcha Green Tea Powder

Freeze Dried Fruit, Spray Dried Fruit and Powders

PRICE

£65.13

£24.43

£12.31

£104.94

£8.70

£12.01

£1.53

£1.53

£13.43

£11.53

£16.94

£17.69

£28.86

PACK SIZE

500g tub
400g tub
150g pack
2kg bag
1509 tub
5009 tub
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g

1009

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£65.13/kg
£24.43/kg
£82.07/kg
£52.47/kg
£58.00/kg
£24.02/kg
£57.65/kg
£57.65/kg
£67.15/kg
£57.65/kg
£84.70/kg
£88.45/kg

£288.60/kg

Printed: 21.11.2024

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale


https://bakery.keylink.org/product/freeze-dried-raspberry-whole-3
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/freeze-dried-raspberry-whole-3
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/freeze-dried-strawberry-diced
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/freeze-dried-strawberry-diced
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/freeze-dried-strawberry-halves-1
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/freeze-dried-strawberry-halves-1
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/freeze-dried-raspberry-powder-1
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/freeze-dried-raspberry-powder-1
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/freeze-dried-raspberry-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/freeze-dried-raspberry-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/beetroot-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/beetroot-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/mango-spray-dried-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/mango-spray-dried-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/blackcurrant-spray-dried-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/blackcurrant-spray-dried-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/elderberry-spray-dried-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/elderberry-spray-dried-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/passion-fruit-spray-dried-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/passion-fruit-spray-dried-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/raspberry-spray-dried-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/raspberry-spray-dried-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/strawberry-spray-dried-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/strawberry-spray-dried-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/matcha-green-tea-powder
https://bakery.keylink.org/product/matcha-green-tea-powder
https://www.keylink.org

